Position
Ihsspa - Health Services Manager |

Ihsspa - Community Program
Supervisor

Ihsspa Registry Community
Program Specialist |l

Ihsspa - Training Community
Program Specialist |l

Ihsspa Registry Community
Program Specialist |

Ihsspa - Training Community
Program Specialist |

Ihsspa Social Worker I

Other Positions Held County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department
Admin-lhss Public Authority
Admin-lhss Public Authority

Admin-lhss Public Authority

Admin-lhss Public Authority

Admin-lhss Public Authority

Admin-lhss Public Authority

Admin-lhss Public Authority

Total Wages
$124,452
$94,458

$80,389

$79,945

$63,334

$57,786

$51,035



