	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ihsspa - Health Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Admin-Ihss Public Authority	\$124,452
2.	Ihsspa - Community Program Supervisor		San Mateo County	Admin-Ihss Public Authority	\$94,458
3.	Ihsspa Registry Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	Admin-Ihss Public Authority	\$80,389
4.	Ihsspa - Training Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	Admin-Ihss Public Authority	\$79,945
5.	Ihsspa Registry Community Program Specialist I		San Mateo County	Admin-Ihss Public Authority	\$63,334
6.	Ihsspa - Training Community Program Specialist I		San Mateo County	Admin-Ihss Public Authority	\$57,786
7.	Ihsspa Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Admin-Ihss Public Authority	\$51,035